Monitorler

23

23

27

27

21

27

21

24

27

27

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

DP MONITOR

.8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/01 VA FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

AOC 27B3HMA2 FHD VA 4MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

.5 DELL E2222HS LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI

VGA

AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK

FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR

PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

MSI 24.5" G255PF E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9

FLAT

27" PHILIPS 272S51M/060 IPS HDMI VGA DP

Marka

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Aoc

Dell

Aoc

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

178,50
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

225,75
usb



GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol Piksel
Garantili)

23.8 LENOVO 62B6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI DP

27 DELL E2724HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

21.5 LENOVO ThinkVision T22v-20 61FBMAT6TK
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA 3 Yil
Garanti

23.8 AOC 24V5CW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI
USB TYPE-C

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

27" PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

23.8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

24 GAMEPOWER GPR24C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
FreeSyn

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

Gamepower

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Aoc

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Gamepower

Asus

5+

5+

5+

246,75
usb

252,00
usb

262,50
usb

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb

418,95
usb

471,45
usb

114,45
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

.825,00

TL

208,95
usb

229,95
usb



TUF GAMING
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27

27

27

27

23.

23.

23.

27

27

29

27

SAMSUNG LS27AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS VG279Q1A 1IMS 165HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

.612,50

TL

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

367,50
usb

387,45
usb

408,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

513,45
usb



